This award is given each year to recognize an individual or group who embodies and promotes an

Society for Public Health Education
Open Society Award
2005-2010

Open Society, through research, practice, and/or teaching.

2005

2008

2009

2010

2013

2017

San Jose State University, Department of Health Science
Diane D. Allensworth, PhD

Debra D. Bill, PhD

Stephen B. Thomas, PHD, FAAHB

Inuka Midha, PhD, MPH, MCHES

Jagdish Khubchandani, MBBS, Ph.D



	Society for Public Health Education Open Society Award
	2005 San Jose State University, Department of Health Science 2008 Diane D. Allensworth, PhD


