

## Society for Public Health Education

## Society for Public Health Education Open Society Award 2005-2010

This award is given each year to recognize an individual or group who embodies and promotes an Open Society, through research, practice, and/or teaching.

2005	San Jose State University, Department of Health Science
2008	Diane D. Allensworth, PhD
2009	Debra D. Bill, PhD
2010	Stephen B. Thomas, PHD, FAAHB
2013	Inuka Midha, PhD, MPH, MCHES
2017	Jagdish Khubchandani, MBBS, Ph.D